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Catamaran Bali Catsmart Marva

Yacht ID:
Yachttyp:
Yacht:
Marina:

Production year:
Cabins:
Deposit:

102654

Catamaran

Bali Catsmart Marva
Croatia / Marina Kastela
2024

3(3)

€ 3.000,00

Bimini: bimini top,

Chart plotter in cockpit: chartplotter in the cockpit,
Cockpit cushion: cockpit cushions,

Electric toilet: electric toilet (1x),

Electric winches: electric halyard winch,

Furling genoa: furling genoa,

General: 12V plug at charttable, 220V plug at charttable,
220V shore power supply with charger, 2nd anchor with 10m
chain and rope, autopilot, chain markers, cockpit speakers,
cockpit table, cushions (seat)/ bow salon area, depth
sounder,speed/windindicator, dinghy, electric anchor
windlass, freezer, Full batten main sail, Gangway
GRP/Carbon, gas plancha in cockpit, gas stove with oven,
holding tank, LED lighting in salon and cabins, linen, pillows
and blankets, outboard engine, salon table converts to bed
(lowerable), steering wheel, stern shower, sun berth with
cushions in bow area, warm water,

Heating: heating,

Solar panel: Solar Panels,

Price per week / Season 2024

27.04.-18.05.
€ 3.450

29.06. - 27.07.
€6.800

21.09. - 28.09.
€4.900

Yachtcharter Dagen details
Bank: Sparkasse Minden-Luebbecke
BLZ 490501017 Konto Nr.: 15002272

18.05. - 08.06.

€4.900

27.07.-24.08.

€7.100

28.09.-12.10.

€3.450

IBAN: DE27490501010015002272
SWIFT/BIC: WELADEDTMIN

08.06. - 29.06.

€5.900

24.08.-07.09.

€6.800

12.10.-31.12.

€1.900

07.09. - 21.09.
€5.900

UST.ID (VAT): DE351389110
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